
S O U P

ZUPPA DI ZUCCA* VE 

Hearty Pumpkin Soup with Peas and Potatoes, topped with Crostini,
Pumpkin Seeds and Garlic & Parsley Oil

Add Sourdough Bread & Butter

P A S T A

PASTA AL PESTO  V 
Orecchiette Pasta with Walnut Pesto, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Pecorino and Olive Oil

SALVIA E  BURRO   V
Orecchiette Pasta with Sage, Butter and Pecorino

C A R B O N A R A
Orecchiette Pasta with Egg Yolks, Grana Padano and Pork Guanciale

S A L A D

DELICA SQUASH & GOATS CHEESE  SALAD*  V  
Mixed Leaves Salad with Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Squash,
Pomegranate Seeds, Goats Cheese and Balsamic Glaze

P I Z Z E T T A

C I A B A T T A
Warm filled ciabatta served with a salad garnish 

CAPRESE  V
Ciabatta Sandwich with Mozzarella, Plum Tomatoes, Basil Oil and Oregano

POLLO PICCANTE
Ciabatta Sandwich with Marinated Chicken Thighs, Spicy Mayo, 
Grilled Red Peppers and Salad Leaves

VERDURE ALLA GRIGLIA   VE
Ciabatta Sandwich with Grilled Aubergines, Courgettes and Red Peppers 
and Vegan Garlic Mayo

V – vegetarian | VE – vegan | *Can be made without gluten

Traditional Sardinian puff pastry snack, typically enjoyed for breakfast 

POMODORO  V
Tomato Sauce, Basil, Oregano, Pecorino

PESTO   V
Walnut Pesto, Cherry Tomato, Capers

£7.50

£7.50

£2.50

£2.50

£8.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£1.50

£6.50

If you have an allergy or intolerance please speak to a member of the team before
ordering. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.

O
P

E
N

I
N

G
 

H
O

U
R

S
T

U
E

-
S

A
T

 1
1

A
M

-
3

P
M

T H E
K I T C H E N
A T  B E A M 


