PIZZFTTA



£6.50

DELICA SQUASH & GOATS CHEESE SALAD* V	
S A L A D	
Add Sourdough Bread & Butter	£1.50
Hearty Pumpkin Soup with Peas and Potatoes, topped with Crostini, Pumpkin Seeds and Garlic & Parsley Oil	£5.50
ZUPPA DI ZUCCA* VE	
S O U P	
$ \begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{VERDURE ALLA GRIGLIA} & \textit{VE} \\ \textbf{Ciabatta Sandwich with Grilled Aubergines, Courgettes and Red Peppers} \\ \textbf{and Vegan Garlic Mayo} \\ \end{tabular} $	£6.50
POLLO PICCANTE Ciabatta Sandwich with Marinated Chicken Thighs, Spicy Mayo, Grilled Red Peppers and Salad Leaves	£6.50
CAPRESE <i>V</i> Ciabatta Sandwich with Mozzarella, Plum Tomatoes, Basil Oil and Oregano	£6.50
CIABATTA Warm filled ciabatta served with a salad garnish	
CARBONARA Orecchiette Pasta with Egg Yolks, Grana Padano and Pork Guanciale	£8.50
SALVIA E BURRO <i>V</i> Orecchiette Pasta with Sage, Butter and Pecorino	£7.50
PASTA AL PESTO <i>V</i> Orecchiette Pasta with Walnut Pesto, Cherry Tomatoes, Pecorino and Olive Oil	£7.50
PASTA —	
PESTO <i>V</i> Walnut Pesto, Cherry Tomato, Capers	£2.50
POMODORO <i>V</i> Tomato Sauce, Basil, Oregano, Pecorino	£2.50
Traditional Sardinian puff pastry snack, typically enjoyed for breakfast	
PIZZETTA	



If you have an allergy or intolerance please speak to a member of the team before ordering. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.

Mixed Leaves Salad with Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Squash, Pomegranate Seeds, Goats Cheese and Balsamic Glaze